



Ventura Foods S/O

# 128217 - Dressing Parmesan Peppercorn

Classic Gourmet® Reserve dressings are made with the highest quality ingredients for a made-from-scratch taste. Our Parmesan Peppercorn Dressing is blended from Parmesan, buttermilk and egg yolks for a sharp, Parmesan flavor and aroma.



## Nutrition Facts

**Serving Size:** 29 Grams

**Number of Servings per** 256

**Amount Per Serving**

**Calories:** 150 **Calories from Fat:** 0

**% Daily Value\***

**Total Fat** 16 g 21%

Saturated Fat 3 g 15%

Trans Fat 0 g

**Cholesterol** 10 mg 3%

**Sodium** 270 mg 12%

**Total Carbohydrate** 2 g 1%

Dietary Fiber 0 g 0%

Sugars 1 g 0%

**Protein** 1 g %

**Vitamin A** Per Srv 0% **Vitamin C** Per Srv 0%

**Calcium** 2% **Iron** 0%

\*Percent DailyValues are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie

	Calories	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than		
Sat. Fat	Less than		
Cholesterol	Less than		
Sodium	Less than		
Total Carbohydrate			
Dietary Fiber			
Calories per gram			
Fat	Carbohydrate		Protein

### \* Benefits

### Ingredients

SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, PARMESAN CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES), DISTILLED VINEGAR, SUGAR, BUTTERMILK, SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF EGG YOLKS, NONFAT DRY MILK, SPICE, XANTHAN GUM, POLYSORBATE 60, LACTIC ACID, POTASSIUM SORBATE (AS PRESERVATIVE), ONION\*, DISODIUM INOSINATE & DISODIUM GUANYLATE, PARSLEY\*, GARLIC\*, NATURAL FLAVOR. \*DEHYDRATED CONTAINS: MILK, EGG.

### ⚠ Allergens

**Contains:**

🥚 eggs 🥛 dairy

**Free From:**

🦀 crustaceans 🐟 fish 🥜 peanuts 🌱 sesame  
🥛 soy 🌰 tree nuts 🌾 wheat

### Handling Suggestions

Ship and store at 35-45 F. Must keep cool.

### Serving Suggestions

It's creamy body and texture make it a tasty salad dressing, dip, or spread.

### Prep & Cooking Suggestions

Ready to use.

### 📄 Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
VENTURA	Ventura Foods S/O	Ranch & Flavored Salad Dressings

MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
17704CGR	128217	10026700139649		2/1 GAL

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Catch Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
18 lb	16.6 lb	No	USA		No

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
12.5 in	6.56 in	12.75 in	0.61 ft3	12x2	0 DAYS	33°F / 39°F



Ventura Foods S/O

# 128217 - Dressing Parmesan Peppercorn

Classic Gourmet® Reserve dressings are made with the highest quality ingredients for a made-from-scratch taste. Our Parmesan Peppercorn Dressing is blended from Parmesan, buttermilk and egg yolks for a sharp, Parmesan flavor and aroma.



## Nutrition Analysis

Calories	150 kcal	Total Fat	16 g	Sodium	270 mg
Protein	1 g	Trans Fats	0 g	Calcium	34 mg
Total Carbohydrates...	2 g	Saturated Fat	3 g	Iron	0.05 mg
Sugars	1 g	Polyunsaturated Fat	0 g	Potassium	30 mg
Dietary Fiber	0 g	Monounsaturated Fat	0 g	Zinc	0 mg
Lactose		Cholesterol	10 mg	Phosphorus	
Sucrose					
Vitamin A(IU)		Vitamin D	0 µg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C	0 mg	Folate	0 µg	Riboflavin	0 mg
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

## Additional Images

